
TRUVISTA
P.O. Box 160
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 385-2191
f. (803) 581-2223
www.truvista.net

Carla J French, President/CEO
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9028
c. (803) 379-8900
carla@truvista.biz

Mike Petty, Executive Vice President/COO
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9199
c. (803) 209-2620
mike.petty@truvista.biz

Timothy A. Geyer
Executive Vice President/CFO
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-1225
tim.geyer@truvista.biz

Scott Roberts, Executive Vice President/CRO
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9300
c. (803) 209-4950

Sam Fitzgerald
Vice President-Technology
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9194
sam.fitzgerald@truvista.biz

http://www.truvista.net/
mailto:carla@truvista.biz
mailto:mike.petty@truvista.biz
mailto:tim.geyer@truvista.biz
mailto:sam.fitzgerald@truvista.biz


Roger K. Kurtz
Vice President & Controller
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-0525
roger.kurtz@truvista.biz

Jeffrey G. Lambert
Vice President, Marketing
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9159
jeff.lambert@truvista.biz

Eric S. Ramey
Vice President, Administration & Regulatory Affairs
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9152
eric.ramey@truvista.biz

Tracy D. Starnes
Vice President, Field Operations
1897 JA Cochran Bypass
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9194 office
tstarnes@truvista.biz

Frank Young
Vice President Construction and Engineering Operations
112 York Street
Chester, SC 29706
p. (803) 581-9137
fwyoung@truvista.biz

mailto:roger.kurtz@truvista.biz
mailto:jeff.lambert@truvista.biz
mailto:eric.ramey@truvista.biz
mailto:tstarnes@truvista.biz
mailto:fwyoung@truvista.biz

	TruVista 

